

(Chamber Matter)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. M.P. NOS.7748-7749/2004 IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 974-975 OF 1998

JAGDISH NARAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Application for discharge of the counsel for the Appellant with office report dated 16.7.2005  
)

Date: 21/07/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)/

Applicant Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service.

(K.K.Chawla)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master