

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 974-975 OF 1998

JAGDISH NARAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record for the appellant)

Date: 22/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.

Mr. C. Khanna, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Manoj Prasad, learned counsel started his arguments at 12.45 p.m. and

concluded at 3 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. B.S. Jain, learned counsel appearing for the

respondents started his arguments and concluded at 4 p.m. Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER