

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 974-975 OF 1998

JAGDISH NARAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 22/11/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vanshuja Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on 02.12.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|