

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 974-975/1998

JAGDISH NARAIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA & ORS
(Office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Shree Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 18th March, 2015.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER